VILLAGE OF SAUK VILLAGE PROBATIONARY POLICE OFFICER TESTING RELEASE OF ALL LIABILITIES CERTIFICATE

The undersigned, for good and valuable considerations, hereby releases, remises and discharges the Village of Sauk Village, a municipal corporation, its officers, agents, and employees of and from any and all claims, demands, and liabilities to me and on account of any and all injuries, losses and damages, to my person that shall have been caused, or may, at any time, arise as a result of Village of Sauk Village Police Department tests conducted by the Board of Fire and Police Commissioners of said Village of Sauk Village, the intention hereof being to completely, absolutely, and finally release said Village of Sauk Village, and its officers, agents, and employees of and from any and all liability arising wholly or partially from the cause aforesaid.

Signature of Participant:	
Witnessed by:	
Date:	